

## IOWA PYROTECHNIC ASSOCIATION

## Membership Application

A not for profit fellowship founded in 1992 for the advancement of safety, skill and artistry in fireworks through communication and for their preservation in Iowa and throughout America.

		roughout America.
M.I.:	Last Name:	
State:	Zip Code:	
	Di	ues \$25.00 per year
and other notic	es exclusively by E-Mail	Mail Application and Check Payable to the Iowa Pyrotechnic Assoc.
***,		IPA Treasurer P.O. Box 523 Vinton IA 52349-0523
PYROTECHNIC		
ASSOCIATION		
hosts; from and a ivities associated aterials, (includin erials) and any other ardianship. The rest of pyrotechnic r	against all claims, damage, injuried with Iowa Pyrotechnic Association all processes and products cover activities by the undersigned programmer, understands that pyrotematerial, whether or not, the pyrotematerial, whether or not, the	es, or consequences arising out of on including displays, demonstra- ered in such displays, demonstra- persons. The registrant agrees that echnic material is and will be used
	Date: (mm/dd/y	y) / /
	Date: (mm/dd/y	y) / /
	s agree to indemr hosts; from and a vities associated iterials, (including erials) and any off ardianship. The re-	State: Zip Code:  Diamontonic and other notices exclusively by E-Mail  s agree to indemnify and hold harmless Iowa Pyrothosts; from and against all claims, damage, injuricity ities associated with Iowa Pyrotechnic Association and interials, (including all processes and products coverials) and any other activities by the undersigned purdianship. The registrant, understands that pyrote of pyrotechnic material, whether or not, the pyrollowed. I also certify my age as 18 or over.  Date: (mm/dd/y